CONVEYOR SECTION
Textor Conveyor Sections incorporate a stiffened top flange for rigid mounting
of conveyor idlers and a shorter lower flange to reduce dust build up. This light
weight structural member is produced in hitensile galvanised steel for superior
structural performance. When combined with Textor Channel and Angle,
Textor Conveyor Sections offer a ready-made solution for conveyor module
construction. Customisations are available upon request.
Features:

L
†
D
B
T
See over for specifications
CONVEYOR SECTION
Profile Code Profile Description D (mm) B (mm) T (mm) L (mm) Gauge
(mm)
Section
Area (mm²)
Kg Per m Material
Description
SPECIAL
NOTE
TCS10030 CONVEYOR SECTION G450 100 50 45 24 3 585 4.6644 GALV *
TCS15030 CONVEYOR SECTION G450 150 75 55 24 3 849 6.76936 GALV *
TCS20030 CONVEYOR SECTION G450 200 75 55 24 3 996 7.94144 GALV *
TCS25030 CONVEYOR SECTION G450 250 75 55 24 3 1196 6.76936 GALV *
TCS30030 CONVEYOR SECTION G450 300 100 80 29 3 1429 7.94144 GALV *
* SUBJECT TO MINIMUM ORDER REQUIREMENTS IF NOT IN STOCK
1. Conv. Section
L
†